Fagor Stand MB-905

Quick Overview

¢ Manufactured with a solid structure in AISI-304
stainless steel

¢ Screws hidden from view

* Rapidly connected to serve A as supports for surface
top type elements from the 900 series

* Can be used as open storage elements

¢ Designed for the attachement of doors to turn them into
closed cupboards

Doors in option (not included): 1

URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/f
/a/fagor-stand-mb-905.jpg

Description
Fagor Stand MB-905
¢ Manufactured with a solid structure in AlSI-304 stainless steel
* Screws hidden from view
* Rapidly connected to serve A as supports for surface top type elements from the 900 series

e Can be used as open storage elements
¢ Designed for the attachement of doors to turn them into closed cupboards

Doors in option (not included): 1

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/fagor-stand-mb-905.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

400
860
560
440
880
750
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