



## URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/f/a/fagor-stand-mb-905.jpg Description

## Fagor Stand MB-905

## **Quick Overview**

- Manufactured with a solid structure in AISI-304 stainless steel
- Screws hidden from view
- Rapidly connected to serve as supports for surface top type elements from the 900 series
- Can be used as open storage elements
- Designed for the attachement of doors to turn them into closed cupboards

Doors in option (not included): 1

Fagor Stand MB-905

- Manufactured with a solid structure in AISI-304 stainless steel
- Screws hidden from view
- Rapidly connected to serve as supports for surface top type elements from the 900 series
- Can be used as open storage elements
- Designed for the attachement of doors to turn them into closed cupboards

Doors in option (not included): 1

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration

1

## Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	0
Width (mm)	400
Depth (mm)	860
Height (mm)	560
Packing Width (mm)	440
Packing Depth (mm)	880
Packing Height (mm)	750
Power	0